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6-10 ®EBPAJIA 2024
OTKpbITOE NepBeHcTBO Pecny6nvkn Benapycb
bpecr, 7. -10.2.2024
Event 33 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
10.02.2024 - 16:58 Results Final
R 25.52 BYEBWU, VBaH 01.01.2021

KMC :29.00 / MC:25.17 /| MCMK : 24.83

Points: FINA 2024

MecTto Pamunus, Nms

1
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. MAMEKIN, Uladzimir

. MARKOUSKI, Stanislau
. BIALKEVICH, Dzmitry

. LAZOUSKI, Aleh

. TRUSH, Herman

. NIASIUK, Andrei

. YARMAK, Artsiom

. KASIAN, llya

r/p

2006
2006
2006
2008
2006
2006
2008
2007

Pas3pazKomaHpa R.T.

MC Tlomenbckas obnactb +0,58
MC  MwuHcK +0,72
MC  MwuHckas o6nacTtb +0,66
KMC Butebckas obnacte +0,54
MC bBpecTtckas obnacte  +0,65
MC  MwuHckK +0,60
KMC MwuHcK +0,60
KMC TpogHeHckas obnacTb +0,70

PesynbTar

26.03
26.28
26.52
27.02
27.37
27.48
27.61
27.80

pas3psag Ouku

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

740
719
700
662
637
629
620
607

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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